
OFFICIAL BALLOT 

Judge________ 

Judge________ 

SPECIAL PRIMARY BALLOT 

______________ COUNTY, MINNESOTA 

SEPTEMBER 29, 2015 
 

INSTRUCTIONS TO VOTERS: 

                                        To vote, completely fill in the oval(s) next to your choice(s) like this:  
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LABOR PARTY 

STATE OFFICES STATE OFFICES 

 1   2   4 

 5   6 

 3 

 7 

 8 

9 

10 

EXAMPLE 

PRECINCT NAME  

SPECIAL ELECTION FOR   

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 3A 

To fill vacancy in term expiring  January 2, 2017 

VOTE FOR ONE 

CANDIDATE 

CANDIDATE 

CANDIDATE  

SPECIAL ELECTION FOR  

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 3A 

To fill vacancy in term expiring January 2, 2017 

VOTE FOR ONE 

CANDIDATE 

CANDIDATE 

CANDIDATE  
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Do not vote for  

candidates of more 

than one party. 

 


